

Stormwater Management Committee

Town of Lewisboro

Agenda 

for

August 7, 2014, Meeting to be held at 4:00 pm at the Town House, upstairs Conference Room


1.  Review and approval of the minutes for the  5/8/14, meeting

2.  Public Education  -	TV Spot – Henri Wolfe
Review of format and status of TV PSAs
Videos for LCTV
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fall Parks and Rec Brochure

3.  Town Facilities SWPP

4.  Status of Stormwater mapping and plan going forward

5.  Annual Report

6.  Stormwater Management Program Template Development Subcommittee - Jan

7.  Schedule for 2014:
		9/4
		10/2
		11/6
		12/4

8.  Next Meeting   –  9/4/14
